T e

Think ahead.

Tork Jumbo Toilet Roll Advanced

The Tork Jumbo system stands for time efficiency and reduced cost,
offering much more toilet paper than standard rolls. Tork Jumbo Toilet
Roll Advanced 2 ply balances cost and performance and is ideal for
high-traffic locations.
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Key benefits:

- Tork Easy Handling® plastic packaging — for
easier carrying and disposing of packaging

- High capacity: less maintenance and
reduced risk of paper shortage

- Attractive décor: designed to make a great
impression



Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Material

Consumer unit
7322540527032
1

90 mm

265 mm

265 mm

6.3 dm3
108869
1115.7 g

none

Transport unit
7322540527056
6

6

270 mm

265 mm

530 mm

37.9 dm3

6.5 kg

6.8kg

Plastic

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health
company

Pallet
7322540716023
192

192

1241 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.2m3

209 kg

216.8 kg

Product certifications:

www.tork.co.uk




